
Ingredient Statement:

Allergen Statement:

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa processed with alkali, creamer (coconut oil, maltodextrin, sodium
caseinate (milk derivative), silicon dioxide, sodium citrate, soy lecithin), nonfat dry milk, whey
powder, unsweetened chocolate, salt, guar gum, gum arabic, natural flavor (contains dairy),
silicon dioxide (to prevent caking), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy lecithin, vanilla extract.

No additional advisory allergen statement needed.

Ingredient List
Name

Sugar

cocoa processed with alkali

creamer (coconut oil, maltodextrin, sodium caseinate (milk
derivative), silicon dioxide, sodium citrate, soy lecithin)

nonfat dry milk

whey powder

unsweetened chocolate

salt

guar gum

gum arabic

natural flavor (contains dairy)

silicon dioxide (to prevent caking)

cocoa butter

whole milk powder

soy lecithin

vanilla extract
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Nutritional Information
Description Per 100gm Per Serving Qty UOM

Calories 387.22 108.42 kcal

Total Fat 7.12 1.99 g

Saturated Fat 6.16 1.72 g

Trans Fat 0.02 0.01 g

Cholesterol 1.21 0.34 mg

Sodium 524.34 146.82 mg

Total Carbohydrate 81.72 22.88 g

Dietary Fiber 5.94 1.66 g

Total Sugars 68.22 19.10 g

Added Sugars 63.40 17.75 g

Protein 5.35 1.50 g

Vitamin D 0.38 0.11 mcg

Calcium 109.06 30.54 mg

Iron 2.46 0.69 mg

Potassium 554.65 155.30 mg
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Amount per serving

110

Nutrition Facts

1 packet (28 g)Serving size

% Daily Value*

8 servings per container

Calories

Total Fat 2g 3%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 150mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%

Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.7mg 4%

Potassium 160mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
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